
 

Roll No. List of B.Pharm-I 2020-21 
            

Roll No. Name of Student Roll No. Name of Student 

1 Ambore Snehal Dnyaneshwar 34 Maniyar Rachana Vishalkumar 

2 Athawale Pranita Santosh 35 Misale Gayatri Gajanan 

3 Atkore Sujit Santosh 36 Nagargoje Pratiksha Vitthal 

4 Bane Mamta Sudhakar 37 Navgire Sakshi Dashrath 

5 Bhatte Supriya Sainath 38 Panchal Rutuja Kashinath 

6 Bhise Ankita Nivrutti 39 Patil Krishna Deepak 

7 Bhise Ashwini Chandrao 40 Patil Mayuri Suresh 

8 Biradar Rushikesh Arvind 41 Patil Omkar Vijay 

9 Chakrupe Rutuja Shrinivas 42 Patil Prajkta Shrimant 

10 Chavan Tanvi Devidas 43 Patil Surjit Lokdoba 

11 Deshmukh Chaitanya Chandrashekhar 44 Patil Vishal Mahaveer 

12 Deshmukh Rutuja Haridas 45 Pitale Abhishek Balu 

13 Deshmukh Shradha Vikram 46 Patil Pragati Vishnu  

14 Dharmsale Prajakta Vyankat 47 Sagar Mayuri Sanjay 

15 Dhaygude Priyanka Sampat 48 Salunke Pavan Rajabhau 

16 Dudhe Dishani Nandkumar 49 Sawant Radha Madhukar 

17 Gaddapwar Anjali Dnyaneshwar 50 Sayed Nishat Munawar 

18 Gaikwad Aditya Sanjay 51 Shaikh Alfiya Gaffar 

19 Gangane Aditya Narsing 52 Shaikh Arshiya Anees 

20 Gangane Akash Vinayak 53 Shaikh Iliyas Mashoddin 

21 Gujar Shivani Vilas 54 Shelke Madhura Nandkishor 

22 Halkude Sushant Sanjaykumar 55 Shelke Vaishnavi Jitendra 

23 Hallale Krushnakant Maruti 56 Shinde Megha Umakant 

24 Halse Rutuja Vilas 57 Shinde Pratima Dattrao 

25 Jadhav Snehal Nagnath 58 Shinde Vaishnavi Vijay 

26 Jadhav Supriya Dnyanoba 59 Shinganwad Akanksha Maroti 

27 Joshi Mihir Prasad 60 Shivne Digvijay Sanjay 

28 Kale Akshay Ravaso 61 Sonkamble Mitali Dattatraya 

29 Kirtankar Divya Rajkumar 62 Sutar Prajwal Yashwant 

30 Kotalwar Samiksha Rahul 63 Ugile Aishwarya Namdev 

31 Kulkarni Krushna Manohar 64 Vaidya Akanksha Hiraman 

32 Lahane Purushottam Sunil 65 Vijapure Hanmant Balaji 

33 Mali Pradnya Shrishail 66 Wadate Bharati Subhash 

 
       

 

    

 

 



 

Category Wise list B. Pharm-I 2020-21 
 

Roll 

No. 
Name of Student Caste 

Roll 

No. 
Name of Student Caste 

1 Ambore Snehal Dnyaneshwar Open 34 Maniyar Rachana Vishalkumar open 

2 Athawale Pranita Santosh SC 35 Misale Gayatri Gajanan OBC 

3 Atkore Sujit Santosh SC 36 Nagargoje Pratiksha Vitthal NT 

4 Bane Mamta Sudhakar NT 37 Navgire Sakshi Dashrath NT 

5 Bhatte Supriya Sainath OBC 38 Panchal Rutuja Kashinath OBC 

6 Bhise Ankita Nivrutti Open 39 Patil Krishna Deepak Open 

7 Bhise Ashwini Chandrao ST 40 Patil Mayuri Suresh Open 

8 Biradar Rushikesh Arvind Open 41 Patil Omkar Vijay Open 

9 Chakrupe Rutuja Shrinivas OBC 42 Patil Prajkta Shrimant Open  

10 Chavan Tanvi Devidas NT 43 Patil Surjit Lokdoba OBC 

11 Deshmukh Chaitanya Chandrashekhar Open 44 Patil Vishal Mahaveer Open 

12 Deshmukh Rutuja Haridas Open 45 Pitale Abhishek Balu open 

13 Deshmukh Shradha Vikram open 46 Patil Pragati Vishnu  Open 

14 Dharmsale Prajakta Vyankat NT 47 Sagar Mayuri Sanjay Open 

15 Dhaygude Priyanka Sampat NT 48 Salunke Pavan Rajabhau Open 

16 Dudhe Dishani Nandkumar SC 49 Sawant Radha Madhukar open 

17 Gaddapwar Anjali Dnyaneshwar SBC 50 Sayed Nishat Munawar open 

18 Gaikwad Aditya Sanjay Open 51 Shaikh Alfiya Gaffar Open 

19 Gangane Aditya Narsing Open 52 Shaikh Arshiya Anees open 

20 Gangane Akash Vinayak Open 53 Shaikh Iliyas Mashoddin open 

21 Gujar Shivani Vilas OBC 54 Shelke Madhura Nandkishor Open 

22 Halkude Sushant Sanjaykumar Open 55 Shelke Vaishnavi Jitendra Open 

23 Hallale Krushnakant Maruti Open 56 Shinde Megha Umakant Open 

24 Halse Rutuja Vilas Open 57 Shinde Pratima Dattrao Open 

25 Jadhav Snehal Nagnath Open 58 Shinde Vaishnavi Vijay OBC 

26 Jadhav Supriya Dnyanoba OBC 59 Shinganwad Akanksha Maroti NT 

27 Joshi Mihir Prasad Open 60 Shivne Digvijay Sanjay OBC 

28 Kale Akshay Ravaso NT 61 Sonkamble Mitali Dattatraya SC 

29 Kirtankar Divya Rajkumar OBC 62 Sutar Prajwal Yashwant OBC 

30 Kotalwar Samiksha Rahul Open 63 Ugile Aishwarya Namdev OBC 

31 Kulkarni Krushna Manohar Open 64 Vaidya Akanksha Hiraman NT 

32 Lahane Purushottam Sunil NT 65 Vijapure Hanmant Balaji OBC 

33 Mali Pradnya Shrishail OBC 66 Wadate Bharati Subhash NT 

 


